Vendor

Roe Tac

Galls

GT Distibutors

Gun Fighter

Price

Price Comparison for UASI Helmet & Communication

$31,514.63
$33,488.44
$65,003.07

$36,467.85
$35,062.50
$71,530.35

$18,691.20
$47,687.49
$66,378.69

$36,807.50

Communication
Helmets

Communication
Helmets

Communication
Helmets

Helmets
Communication

Buy Board Contract # 698-23

(only TCI Lib. IV w/ PTT, LH Mic, NO headset)

Do not have so no quote



