Price Comparison for UASI Helmet & Communication

<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Price</u>		
Roe Tac	\$31,514.63 \$33,488.44 \$65,003.07	Communication Helmets	Buy Board Contract # 698-23
Galls	\$36,467.85 \$35,062.50 \$71,530.35	Communication Helmets	
GT Distibutors	\$18,691.20 \$47,687.49 \$66,378.69	Communication Helmets	(only TCI Lib. IV w/ PTT, LH Mic, NO headset)
Gun Fighter	\$36,807.50	Helmets Communication	Do not have so no quote